SaRonix
TCXO / TCVCXO
Technical  Data
DS-174     REV C01
S6700 / S5700 Series
3 & 5V, SMD
Frequencies:
Frequency Stability: vs. temperature:  ±2.5 or ±5.0 ppm max

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Part Numbering Guide
S   6   7   6   9   S   S   V  –  19.6800    (T)
SaRonix
Supply Voltage
  6 = 3V
  5 = 5V
Package Size
  7 = 7 x 9 x 2 mm
Temperature Stability
  6 = ±2.5 ppm max
  8 = ±5.0 ppm max
V = Voltage Control Pin 1
Output
  S = Clipped Sinewave
Package Type
  Surface Mount, Ceramic 4 padOperating Temperature
   4 = -20 to +75°C
   9 = -30 to +80°C
Frequency (MHz)
SaRonix     141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
Frequency Control Range:
Control V Input Impedance:
Modulation Bandwidth:
Transfer Function:
Phase Noise:
-70 dBc/Hz max @ 10Hz
-100 dBc/Hz max @ 100Hz
-118 dBc/Hz max @ 1kHz
-125 dBc/Hz max @ 10kHz
-130 dBc/Hz max @ 100kHz
(T) = Tape & Reel
   full reel increments only
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
DS-174     REV C01
S6700 / S5700 Series
SaRonix
TCXO / TCVCXO
Technical  Data
3 & 5V, SMD
Package Details Typical Frequency vs. Temperature Characteristics
7.0±0.2
.276±.008
9.0±0.2
.354±.008
 Pad 1    Pad 2
5.08±0.2
.200±.007
Pad 4 Pad 3
2.0
.078
max
Pad Functions:
Pad 1: Control Voltage (NC on TCXO)
Pad 2: GND
Pad 3:  Output
Pad 4: VCC
Scale: None  (Dimensions in             )
mm
inches
10
8
0
2
4
6
-2
-4
-6
-8
-10
-30 -20 0-10 10 3020 50 70 806040